	Christmas Refuse and recycling collections 

2014 - 2015 

	 
	 

	Waste normally collected on 
	Will be collected on 

	 
	 

	Monday 22 December 
	Saturday 20 December 

	Tuesday 23 December 
	Monday 22 December 

	Wednesday 24 December 
	Tuesday 23 December 

	Thursday 25 December 
	Wednesday 24 December 

	Friday 26 December 
	Saturday 27 December 

	 
	 

	 
	 

	Monday 29 December 
	Normal 

	Tuesday 30 December 
	Normal 

	Wednesday 31 December 
	Normal 

	Thursday 1 January 2015 
	Friday 2 January 

	Friday 2 January 
	Saturday 3 January  

	 
	 


